
GSEducationalVersion

18
,2

88

36,576

10,595

19
,2

40

12,642

18
,6

90

14,519

16,326

28,968

DRAWN:

Drawing Scale
1:300

CHECKED:

DESIGN:

APPROVED:

SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE:

LI SEDIO

STA MOKHOBO:

LI SEDIO

IJ MOKOTEDI

RevID ChID Change Name Date

Revision History

NALA LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY
Private Bag X15
BOTHAVILLE
9660
No. 8 Preller Street,
Bothaville

FLOOR PLAN: COURTS 1

PROJECT NAME AND TITLE:

A3
REV

0

UPGRADING OF SPORT 
FACILITIES IN KGOTSONG     

LOCATION: WARD 5
DRAWING NUMBER:

NLM/USFKPH2/DRG9 

LAYER WORKS

20mm Overbound bitumen
50mm Hot Asphalt

130mm Compacted in-situ 95% mod-
aashto


